®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2022
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
0402 CHIP INDUCTORS
Document ST1069-1 12/21/22
   Inductance2 Impedance typ (Ohms)  SRF min3  DCR max4  Imax5
  Part number1 ±5% (nH) 900 MHz  1.7 GHz (MHz) (Ohms) (mA)
ST235RAR200JRZ 20 90 150 2500 0.049 700
ST235RAR360JRZ 36 150 250 2040 0.055 700
ST235RAR560JRZ 56 250 480 1870 0.061 650
ST235RAR770JRZ 77 350 580 1740 0.072 590
ST235RAR900JRZ 90 400 600 1950 0.079 490
ST235RAR101JRZ 105 530 1000 1410 0.104 490
ST235RAR121JRZ 120 515 900 1700 0.090 520
ST235RAR141JRZ 140 650 1075 1230 0.141 420
ST235RAR151JRZ 150 700 1170 1530 0.130 440
ST235RAR181JRZ 180 850 1460 1430 0.172 380
ST235RAR221JRZ 220 1100 2050 1320 0.240 320
ST235RAR271JRZ 270 1300 2150 1260 0.265 310
ST235RAR301JRZ 300 1725 2630 1190 0.340 270
ST235RAR331JRZ 330 2100 2750 1140 0.435 240
ST235RAR361JRZ 360 2150 3100 1020 0.475 230
ST235RAR421JRZ 420 2175 3350 935 0.510 220
ST235RAR471JRZ 470 2550 3670 910 0.670 190
ST235RAR531JRZ 530 3950 3050 850 0.715 190
ST235RAR591JRZ 590 4770 3090 810 0.780 180
ST235RAR701JRZ 700 5750 1830 510 1.30 150
ST235RAR771JRZ 770 4900 1800 500 1.35 140
ST235RAR901JRZ 900 7130 4470 645 1.50 130
ST235RAR102JRZ 1000 280 180 200 1.05 150
ST235RAR222JRZ 2200 200 120 105 1.80 120
ST235RAR332JRZ 3300 160 80 68 2.20 110
■ Higher inductance values than other 0402 inductors
■ Ferrite construction for high current handling
■ 25 inductance values from 20 nH to 3.3 µH
■ Equally effective on-board or modular